Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Montclare Senior Residences Of Avalon Park P,

Address

1200 E 78th St

TIF District

71st/Stony Island

Community Development Commission Approval

Certificate of Completion

5/19/11

PIN
20263231060000
20263231070000
20264170430000
20264170440000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2014
2014
2014
2014

Tax Amount
Due

$0.00
$3,551.05

$0.00
$56,571.62



